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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 6th round, Match #40

Friday, 29.08.2015, 17:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 31°C. Spectators: 520

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

21 Rudyk Dmytro
3 Gnyp Artem
10 Khomichev Leonid
13 Pohranichnii Tymur
15 Leonov Dmytro
17 Makohon Pavlo
18 Kolomoets Yuriy
19 Besarab Pavlo
20 Huskov Oleksandr
23 Mykytsey Stanislav
95 Yelsukov Andrii

Substitutes
90 Svirsa Maksym
5 Koidan Viacheslav
8 Ardelian Nutsu
9 Ponomarenko Roman
11 Zhukov Mykyta
77 Rybin Maksym
99 Hrubyi Yevhenii

13 Zatsepin Bohdan
14 Ostanin Serhii
3 Smirnov Yevgen
15 Potarochenko Yevhenii
52 Norenkov Denis
19 Serdeniuk Viktor
32 Medved Oleksandr
23 Novikov Serhii
10 Popov Mykhailo
4 Surnyk Ihor
21 Pereverza Petro

Substitutes
30 Barabanov Mykhailo
25 Zakharchenko Yevhenii
94 Horbovskyi Andrii
11 Huralskyi Danylo
16 Hlushchenko Kyrylo

Referee:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Dudchyk Anatolii
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr



2 / 2

U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 6th round, Match #40
Friday, 29.08.2015, 17:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 31°C. Spectators: 520

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
22' 10 Popov Mykhailo

29' 21 Pereverza Petro

46' 3 Smirnov Yevgen
25 Zakharchenko Yevhenii

18 Kolomoets Yuriy
99 Hrubyi Yevhenii 46'

10 Khomichev Leonid 51'

3 Gnyp Artem 54'

19 Besarab Pavlo
5 Koidan Viacheslav 57'

13 Pohranichnii Tymur
8 Ardelian Nutsu 68'

17 Makohon Pavlo 69'

73' 23 Novikov Serhii
11 Huralskyi Danylo

90+3' 21 Pereverza Petro

Legend
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